Permit Information for Permits Issued Between:

05/09/2016 Starting Date: 04/01/2016, Ending Date: 04/30/2016 April 2016
Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt Owner Owner Address Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160120  04/01/2016  SFR ACC  MCCOY, MINDI 1505 W. MATTHEW CT. 417-543-6655

Ozark, MO 65721
1505 W MATTHEW CT ROBB'S PORTABLE BUILDINGS 7133 STATE HIGHWAY B 417-753-3670
OAK HILL ESTATES 23 ROGERSVILLE, MO 65742
20160121  04/04i2016  SFR DEM  GARRISON, DANIEL 1711 8 14TH AVENUE 417-485-5848
Date Completed: 04/11/2016 Ozark, MO 65721
206 S 8TH AVE ROGERS BACKHOE 417-844-1889
OLD TOWN Ozark, MO 65721
20160122 04/04/2016 SFR DEM LLC % Daniel Garrison, Garrisorr 1741 S 14th Ave 417-849-1028
Date Completed: 04/11/2016 Rental Ozark, MO 65721
606 E WALNUT ST SAME AS OWNER
OLD TOWN
20160123  04/04/2016  COMM SIG DOMINOS PIZZA, ART HURTE 538 S. NATIONAL 417-BB5-8443
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804
1431 W SQUTH ST SIGN A RAMA 1305 S. GLENSTONE 417-886-5050
N/A SPRINGFIELD, MO 64804
20160124  04/04/2016  COMM SIG OZARK CHEVROLET, MIKE LEAR 1020 N, 18TH ST. 417-365-3749
Ozark, MO 65721
1020 N 18TH ST SAME AS OWNER
OZARK INVESTMENT PROP
20460125  04/05/2016  SFR NEW  BARNES, LARRY 596 MCLEAN 417-581-209-380
Ozark, MO 65721
3512 N BRINNSFIELD DR SAME AS OWNER
VILLAGE AT HILLSTONE 93
20160126  04/0522016  SFR NEW  BARNES, LARRY 596 MCLEAN 417-581-209-380
Ozark, MO 65721
3508 N BRINNSFIELD DR SAME AS OWNER
VILLAGE AT HILLSTONE 94
20160127  04/05/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-298-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1907 ECOSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 30
20160128  04/05/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JKCONST LLC 1673 TIMBERLAKE DR, 417-289-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1908 E COSTA MESA CT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 42
20160129  04/0522016 SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-299-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1812 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 41
20160130  04/05/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-299-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1918 E COSTAMESA CT SAME AS OWNER
LALUREL HILLS 40
20160131  04/05/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE ~ 417-299-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1903 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 29
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Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt Owner Owner Address Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160132  0405/2018 COMM CEL  VERIZON WIRELESS 10740 NALL AVE., SUITE 400 512 334-3260
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66211
947 FARMER BRANCH RD TO BE DETERMINED 417-
NIA Ozark, MO 65721
20160133 040772016  SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRM BUILT LEC 4018 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417-521-9919
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
8716 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 56
20160134  04/07/2016 SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRM BUILT LLC 4019 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417-521-9919
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
8701 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 54
20160135  04/07/2016  SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRM BUILT LEC 4019 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417-521-9919
SPRINGFIELD, MO 85803
8709 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 50
20160136  04/07/2016  SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRM BUILT LLC 4019 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417-521-9919
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
8717 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 40
20160137  04/07/2016  SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRMBUILT LLC 4019 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417-521-9949
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
8721 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 42
20180138  C4/07/2016 SFR WAT  GRANT, WILL CRMBUILTLLC 4019 N. SHEEDY AVE. 417.521.9919
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65803
8718 W INTERLOCHEN DR SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 57
20160139  04/08/2016  SFR NEW  HILTON, JON 2108 E. WARREN 417-838-0675
Ozark, MO 65721
1813 N PATRICT DR SAME AS OWNER
UNION HiLL 2
20160140  04/08/2016 SFR NEW  TAPKEN, DOUG P.0. BOX 282 417-827-1550
Ozark, MO 65721
2009 N BRADBURY LN SAME AS OWNER
STONEGATE 122
20160141  04/08/2016  COMM ELE US BASEBALL LEAGUE LLC, JEFF WILLIAMS P.O. BOX 480 405 381-4833
TUTTLE, OK 73088
4400 N 19TH ST SAME AS OWNER
OZARK SPORTS COMPLEX NA
20160142  04/11/2016 SFR DEM  DEE WAMPLER & JOSEPH 2974 E. BATTLEFIELD 417.882-9300
PASSENISE, SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804

Date Completed: 04/25/2016

106 S 2ND AVE
OLD TOWN

CLOVERS LAWN & LANDSCAFPIN 1845 SPRING CREEK RD.

Billings, MO 65610

417-350-3228

COMM ELE ROSE, CAROLINE

20160143 04/12/2016

CAROLINE'S PAMPERED PET MOTEL. 2604
Ozark, MO 85721

417-3C0-3941

2604 N BIAGO ST BILLS ELECTRIC

INDUSTRIAL PARK NORTH 5

732 N. MILLER
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802

417-865-2455

20160144  04/12/2016 IND INF SKYWIRE ELECTRICAL,

JAMES BARTLEY
Ozark, MO 65721

417-840-9281

4173 N 20TH ST SUITE A MARTIN CONTRACTING

AIRPORT BUSINESS CENTER 4-A

RT. 4 BOX 1307
AVA, MO 65608

417.238-4221
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Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt{ Owner Owner Address Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160145  04/13/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE ~ 417-299-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1911 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HLLS 31
20160146  04/13/2016  SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-209-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1922 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 39
20460147  04/14/2016  COMM BAN RUSSELL STOVER, 1951 W, MARLER LANE 816-842-0240
OZARK, MO 85721
1951 W MARLER LN SAME AS OWNER
OZARK CENTRE
20160148  04/14/2016 COMM RR YOUNGBLOOD POWERSPORTS, SEQUIOTA REAL ESTATE 5801 N, 215T. 417-582-1065
Date Completed: 04/19/2016 Qzark, MO 65721
5801 N 218ST ST SAME AS OWNER
NIA
20160149  04/18/2016  SFR NEW  FAHRLANDER CUSTOM HOMES, 610 A E. Battlefietd 417-880-9414
INC., SPRINGFIELD, MO 65807
2711 W COLTON AVE SAME AS OWNER
STONEGATE 35
20160150  04/18/2016  SFR NEW  FAHRLANDER CUSTOM HOMES, 610 A E. Battlefieid 417-880-9414
INC., SPRINGFIELD, MO 65807
2705 W COLTON AVE SAME AS OWNER
STONEGATE 34
20160451 | 04/18/2016  COMM INF MISSOURI SUPER MARKET RODNEY PATTEN P.O. BOX 625 417-335-4088
BUHDERS, INC Ozark, MO 65721
431 E SQUTH ST SAME AS OWNER
20160152 04192016  COMM ACC OZARK R Vi SCHOOL DIST, P.O. BOX 166, 417-581-590168
OZARK, MO 85721
202 N 4TH AVE SAME AS OWNER
COMMERGE EAST
20160153  04/19/2016 SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-209-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1925 E COSTAMESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 34
20160154  04/19/2016 SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-209-3202
NIXA, MO 85714
1921 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 33
20460155  04/19/2016 SFR NEW  KINDRICK, JOE JK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1673 TIMBERLAKE  417-209-3202
NIXA, MO 65714
1917 E COSTA MESACT SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 32
20160456  04/20/2018 SFR NEW  LINVILLE CONST, FRANK P.0. BOX 1635 417-
LINVILLE NIXA, MO 65714
5509 N SEACREST DR SAME AS OWNER
GRAND HAVEN 134
20160157 04/20/2016 SFR NEW LINVILLE CONST, FRANK P.0O. BOX 1635 417-
LINVILLE NIXA, MO 65714
2008 E GREENWICH DR SAME AS OWNER
GRAND BAVEN 142
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Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt Owner Owner Address Primary Phone
Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160158  04/20/2016  SFR NEW  LINVILLE CONST, FRANK P.0. BOX 1635 417~
LINVILLE NIXA, MO 66714
2010 E GREENWICH DR SAME AS OWNER
GRAND HAVEN 141
20160159  04/20/2016  SFR WAT  COPE, HOWARD AND CAROLYN 4891 W. PORTLAND ST. 573 368-1486
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802
8326 SHINNECOCK RD SAME AS OWNER
FREMONT HILLS 31A
20160160  04/20/2016  SFR DEM  MOLAR TRUST, MARION 1537 S. DEVONRD 417-881-8738
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804
1607 E STATE HWY 14 P.O. BOX 918 417-849-2221
ANDERSON - SMITH ADDITION 8 Ozark, MO 65721
20160161  04/20/2016  COMM RR HALLMARK, TREVER HALLMARK CARS 4198 N. 20TH ST. 417-864-0000
Ozark, MO 65721
4198 N 20TH ST SAME AS OWNER
LIPSCOMB ADDITION 2
20160162  04/21/2016  SFR ELE ELISE CRAIN, P.O, BOX 455 3055 6THAVE
OZARK, MO 65721
305 S 6TH AVE MISSOURI SUN SOLAR 6724 HWY 63 636-299-0786
N/A HOUSTON, MO 65483
20160163  04/21/2016 IND ELE SCHEER, WAYNE SKYLINE PROPERTIESVI, LLC 1660 W. 417-880-0052
QZARK, MO 65721
1479A W SKYLINE AVE SAGE ELECTRICAL 1008 BITTERSWEET CT. 417-724-8507
NIA NIXA, MO 85714
20160164  04/21/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1918 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 52
20160165  04/21/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0983
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1908 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HILLS 54
20160166  04/21/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1912 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HiLLS 53
20160167  04/22/2016 IND INF RENFROW INDUSTRIES, LLC,  LANCE RENFROW 417-413-3399
JOZARK, MO 65721
4173 N 20TH ST SUITE B MARTIN CONTRACTING RT. 4 BOX 1307 417-239-4221
AIRPORT BUSINESS CENTER 4-A AVA, MO 65608
20160168  04/22/2016  SFR NEW  COBB, BRIAN 885 8. 218T AVE. 417-546-1451

B75S 218T AVE

KNOLL RIDGE (AUTUMN MEADOWS) 53

QZARK, MO 85721

SAME AS OWNER

20160169  04/25/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1922 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
{AUREL HILLS 51
20160170  04/25/2016  SFR NEW  DJC CONSTRUCTION LLC, 1434 E. 420TH RD. 417-207-0963
BOLIVAR, MO 65613
1928 E PARRIN AVE SAME AS OWNER
LAUREL HiELS 50
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Permit # Issued Use Type Improvemt Owner Owner Address Primary Phone

Property Address/Subdivision Lot Contractor Contractor Address Primary Phone
20160171  04/2772016  SFR ACC  CORSENTINO, NICK 3816 N, 28TH ST. 417-581-1248
Ozark, MO 65721
3816 N 28TH ST CEDAR RIDGE ;
ROLLING PRAIRIE 141 SPRINGFIELD, MO
20160172  04/27/2016  SFR ADD HELTON, KENNETH 1408 S. 11TH ST. 417-766-771
Ozark, MO 65721
1409 S 11TH ST SAME AS OWNER
20160173  04/28/2016  SFR DECK  GRAIG, DAN 2109 N. §TH AVE 417-
Ozark, MO 85721
2109 N 9TH AVE SAME AS OWNER
STONERIDGE 44
20160174  04/28/2016  SFR NEW  WHEELER, KIRK & PATRICIA 5369 S. TIMBERLAKE DR, 417-839-2730
SPRINGFIELD, MC 65804
812 N 13TH ST DM REAL ESTATE LLC P.O. BOX 282 417-827-1550
KISSEE ACRES 40 Ozark, MO 65721
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Valuation of Permits Issued

05/09/2016 Starting Date: 04/01/2016, Ending Date: 04/30/2016

Permit# Issue Date Use Type Improvement Valuation Running Total
20160120  04/01/2016 SFR ACC 3,000.00 3,000.00
20160121 04/04/2016 SFR DEM 5,200.00 8,200.00
20160122  04/04/2016 SFR DEM 6,200.00 14,400.00
20160123  04/04/2016 COMM SIG 23,000.00 37,400.00
20160124  04/04/2016 COMM SIG 6,400.00 43,800.00
20160125  04/05/2016 SFR NEW 280,000.00 323,800.00
20160126  04/05/2016 SFR NEW 280,000.00 603,800.00
20160127 04/05/20186 SFR NEW 107,000.00 710,800.00
20160128  04/05/2018 SFR NEW 107,000.00 817,800.00
20160129  04/05/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 924,800.00
20160130  04/05/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 1,031,800.00
20160131  04/05/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 1,138,800.00
20160132  04/05/2016 COMM CEL 20,000.00 1,158,800.00
20180133  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 0.00 1,158,800.00
20160134  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 1,500.00 1,160,300.00
20160135  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 1,500.00 1,161,800.00
20160136  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 1,500.00 1,183,300.00
20160137  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 1,500.00 1,164,800.00
20160138  04/07/2016 SFR WAT 1,5600.00 1,166,300.00
20160139  04/08/2016 SFR NEW 220,000.00 1,386,300.00
20160140  04/08/2016 SFR NEW 220,000.00 1,606,300.00
20160141  04/08/2016 COMM ELE 7,000.00 1,613,300.00
20160142  04/11/2016 SFR DEM 8,000.00 1,621,300.00
20160143  04/12/2016 COMM ELE 50,000.00 1,671,300.00
20160144  04/12/2016 IND INF 33,000.00 1,704,300.00
20160145 04/13/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 1,811,300.00
20160146  04/13/2018 SFR NEW 107,000.00 1,918,300.00
20160147  04/14/2016 COMM BAN 0.00 1,918,300.00
20160148  04/14/2016 COMM RR 0.00 1,918,300.00
20160149  04/18/2016 SFR NEW 250,000.00 2,168,300.00
20160150  04/18/2016 SFR NEW 250,000.00 2,418,300.00
20160151  04/18/2016 COMM INF 1,000.00 2,419,300.00
20160182  04/19/2016 COMM ACC 0.00 2.419,300.00
20160153  04/19/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 2,526,300.00
20160154  04/19/2016 SFR NEW 1,007,000.00 3,533,300.00
201680155  04/16/2016 SFR NEW 107,000.00 3,640,300.00
20160156  04/20/2016 SFR NEW 200,000.00 3,840,300.00
201601567  04/20/2016 SFR NEW 200,000.00 4,040,300.00
20160158  04/20/2016 SFR NEW 200,000.00 4,240,300.00
20160159  04/20/2016 SFR WAT 1,000.00 4,241,300.00
20160160  04/20/2016 SFR DEM 20,000.00 4,261,300.00
201680161  04/20/2016 COMM RR 0.00 4,261,300.00
20160162  04/21/20186 SFR ELE 0.00 4,261,300.00
20160163  04/21/2016 IND ELE 10,000.00 4,271,300.00
20160164  04/21/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 4,381,300.00
20160165  04/21/20186 SFR NEW 100,000.00 4,481,300.00
20160166  04/21/2018 SFR NEW 110,000.00 4,591,300.00
20160167  04/22/2016 IND INF 33,000.00 4,624,300.00
20160168  04/22/2016 SFR NEW 115,000.00 4,739,300.00
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Permit# Issue Dafe Use Type Improvement Valuation Running Total
20160169  04/25/2016 SFR NEW 110,000.00 4,849,300.00
20160170  04/25/20186 SFR NEW 110,000.00 4,858,300.00
20160171 04/27/2016 SFR ACC 2,753.00 4,962,053.00
20180172  04/27/2016 SFR ADD 600.00 4,962,653.00
20160173 04/28/2016 SFR DECK 6,000.00 4,968,653.00
20180174  04/28/2016 SFR NEW 127,000.00 5,005,653.00
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